


F1A 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Maximum flying time 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 420 2 160

1 A28 HORVÁTH Szabolcs HUN HUN-3279 74098 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 344 1 484

2 A42 HRAST Matija SLO SLO-124.020 68426 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 306 1 446

3 A11 LESKO Robert CRO CRO F-002 61286 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 276 1 416

4 A31 NAGY Csaba HUN HUN-1742 92493 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 227 1 367

5 1 A14 ROSSLER Vitek J CZE CZE-1230 66072 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 135 1 275

6 A17 ADAMETZ Frank GER GER-1639 19495 146 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 136 1 136

7 A03 BIERBAUER Marco AUT 6200260287 49384 150 150 150 150 172 180 180 1 132 1 132

8 A05 HOLZLEITNER Rudolf AUT AUT-430040007546887 150 150 150 150 180 180 159 1 119 1 119

9 A07 BOMBEK Igor CRO CRO-835 61252 150 150 150 150 180 150 180 1 110 1 110

10 2 A52 KLOBUŠICKÝ  Filip J SVK SVK-1335 80102 150 150 118 150 180 180 180 1 108 1 108

11 A57 BARRON Andrew USA USA 14095 66982 150 115 150 150 180 174 180 1 099 1 099

12 A19 REUSS Steffen GER GER-2567 29730 140 150 150 150 180 180 141 1 091 1 091

13 A33 VARRÓ Krisztián HUN HUN-3087 120628 150 122 150 150 180 158 180 1 090 1 090

14 A18 BAJORAT Volker GER GER-3017 19643 150 150 124 116 168 180 180 1 068 1 068

15 A34 VASAS György HUN HUN-0144 82479 150 150 150 87 166 180 137 1 020 1 020

16 3 A36 SKWAREK Dominik J POL 7194 53751 130 150 150 150 146 180 102 1 008 1 008

17 A12 MEGLAJ GROZDAN CRO CRO F-118 61269 17 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 007 1 007

18 A08 BUTKOVIC Marko CRO CRO F-082 104790 150 150 90 100 130 180 180 980 980

19 4 A27 HALÁSZ SZABÓ Levente J HUN HUN-5727 120624 150 150 24 150 180 180 133 967 967

20 A09 KARIC  Sinisa CRO F-014 61265 101 148 150 109 62 180 180 930 930

21 5 A24 CSIKÁR Imre Móric J HUN HUN-5592 123063 150 35 47 142 180 180 145 879 879

22 A23 BÚZÁS András HUN HUN-0595 92884 97 82 129 146 180 92 151 877 877

23 A15 ZAGORA Michael CZE CZE-1960 127497 146 40 70 150 180 109 180 875 875

24 A29 HORVÁTH Tamás HUN HUN-3078 81435 110 140 62 150 92 106 180 840 840

25 A25 GUTI József HUN HUN-0145 82465 112 150 150 65 107 105 124 813 813

26 6 A53 KLOBUŠICKÝ Patrik J SVK SVK1102 106629 150 150 53 100 76 56 180 765 765

27 7 A46 PIRIH Matic J SLO 124.044 68425 150 143 105 60 117 166 0 741 741

28 8 A32 PÉK Vilmos J HUN HUN-3761 108609 49 38 110 57 109 180 180 723 723
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29 9 A54 MIKOLÁŠEK Adrián J SVK SVK 1649 119742 85 130 48 150 30 105 80 628 628

30 A06 WUTZL Franz AUT 3100221011 43570 150 150 150 90 0 0 0 540 540

31 A39 GABERŠČEK Anže SLO 124.030 68427 150 85 0 0 0 0 0 235 235

32 A26 HALÁSZ SZABÓ István HUN HUN-1981 81432 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 190 190

33 A50 BEZAK Ivan SVK SVK-1078 24583 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 116

34 A04 FUSS Helmut AUT AUT-430060000346965 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 61

Number of valid flights 34 32 30 30 29 29 28 5

Number of maxes in the round 20 20 18 19 17 19 19 0

Number of full scores 20 15 10 8 7 6 5 14,7% 0



F1A jun. 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Maximum flying time 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 360 2 100

1 1 A14 ROSSLER Vitek J CZE CZE-1230 66072 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 1 140

2 2 A52 KLOBUŠICKÝ  Filip J SVK SVK-1335 80102 150 150 118 150 180 180 180 1 108 1 108

3 3 A36 SKWAREK Dominik J POL 7194 53751 130 150 150 150 146 180 102 1 008 1 008

4 4 A27 HALÁSZ SZABÓ Levente J HUN HUN-5727 120624 150 150 24 150 180 180 133 967 967

5 5 A24 CSIKÁR Imre Móric J HUN HUN-5592 123063 150 35 47 142 180 180 145 879 879

6 6 A53 KLOBUŠICKÝ Patrik J SVK SVK1102 106629 150 150 53 100 76 56 180 765 765

7 7 A46 PIRIH Matic J SLO 124.044 68425 150 143 105 60 117 166 0 741 741

8 8 A32 PÉK Vilmos J HUN HUN-3761 108609 49 38 110 57 109 180 180 723 723

9 9 A54 MIKOLÁŠEK Adrián J SVK SVK 1649 119742 85 130 48 150 30 105 80 628 628

Number of valid flights 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 0

Number of maxes in the round 6 5 2 5 4 6 4 0

Number of full scores 6 4 1 1 1 1 1 11,1% 0
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F1B 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Maximum flying time 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 420 2 160

1 B12 KRAWIEC Adam POL POL-4526 53787 150 150 150 150 180 180 178 1 138 320 1 458

2 B11 VÁRADI Mihály HUN HUN-0238 81492 150 150 150 150 180 178 180 1 138 258 1 396

3 B02 PIBER Dietmar AUT 5400670037 48305 142 150 150 106 180 180 180 1 088 1 088

4 B07 SCHWENDEMANN Bernhard GER GER-872 19288 95 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 085 1 085

5 B09 KOCSIS István HUN HUN-0589 81448 90 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 080 1 080

6 B05 TOMLJANOVIĆ Vinko CRO F-033 61279 150 144 81 150 180 180 180 1 065 1 065

7 B08 SEIFERT Andr`e GER GER-2117 19532 150 116 122 150 180 180 145 1 043 1 043

8 B01 EHRLICH Walter AUT AUT-399999190046120 106 150 150 150 104 180 180 1 020 1 020

9 B13 KRYSZCZUK  Leszek POL 7322 65719 150 80 125 150 165 180 166 1 016 1 016

10 B10 NOTAROS Mihaly HUN HUN-0146 81467 150 119 150 139 115 160 180 1 013 1 013

11 B06 DROBISZ Lubomír CZE CZE-1291 30552 112 85 0 0 0 0 0 197 197

12 B04 NIŠEVIĆ Igor CRO F-039 61367 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 171 171

Number of valid flights 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 2

Maximumok száma a startbanNumber of maxes in the round 6 6 7 8 7 8 7 0

Number of full scores 6 2 2 2 2 1 0 0,0% 0
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F1C 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Maximum flying time 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 360 2 100

1 C02 GASIOROWSKI Mariusz POL 3960 54008 146 150 0 0 0 0 0 296 296

Number of valid flights 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of maxes in the round 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of full scores 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0
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F1Q 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Maximum flying time 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 1 140

1 Q01 JANCSÓ András HUN HUN-1196 81438 150 150 150 150 180 180 180 1 140 1 140

2 Q02 KERTÉSZ Gábor HUN HUN-4947 92489 150 150 137 150 180 180 180 1 127 1 127

3 Q03 MILÁK Anna HUN HUN-5382 81461 79 150 150 146 111 180 116 932 932

4 Q04 MILÁK Gábor HUN HUN-4303 81462 150 64 101 150 121 130 180 896 896

Number of valid flights 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0

Number of maxes in the round 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0

Number of full scores 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 25,0% 1

Total
FLY 

OFF 1

Ranking
Start 

No.

Juni

or
Nat. FAI ID

Round

SumFAI lic. No.



F1H 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5

Maximum flying time 120 120 120 120 120 600 600

1 1 H17 NÉMETH  Nimród J HUN HUN-5928 120 120 120 120 120 600 600

2 H09 DR.NÉMETH László O HUN HUN-1726 81466 73 120 120 120 120 553 553

3 H18 NÉMETH Gergely O HUN HUN-1433 81465 120 73 120 107 120 540 540

4 H04 ZAGORA Michael C CZE CZE-1960 127497 119 113 120 120 61 533 533

5 2 H21 PÉK Vilmos J S HUN HUN-3761 108609 120 85 120 120 85 530 530

6 H06 BARANYAI István S HUN HUN-1249 120 74 120 89 120 523 523

7 H22 SELMECI Balázs O HUN HUN-1909 81477 88 120 120 68 120 516 516

8 3 H14 MÁTICS Dániel J C HUN HUN-5184 87 67 120 117 120 511 511

9 4 H11 GUTI Réka J S HUN HUN-5593 108604 98 120 65 120 100 503 503

10 H15 MÓROCZ Péter O HUN HUN-0909 120 120 64 67 120 491 491

11 5 H20 PÁHOKI Péter J S HUN HUN-5985 72 120 84 73 110 459 459

12 H24 VARRÓ Krisztián O HUN HUN-3087 120628 49 49 88 120 120 426 426

13 6 H10 FÜRJES Gergely J C HUN HUN-5388 0 120 120 60 120 420 420

14 H23 SZTEBLÁK Tamás O HUN HUN-2361 94127 90 120 78 120 0 408 408

15 7 H07 BORBÉLY András J S HUN HUN-5986 68 84 88 77 42 359 359

16 8 H05 BALOGH Ármin J S HUN HUN-5743 0 35 39 120 35 120 349 349

17 H02 ROSSLER Daniel O CZE CZE-1231 66073 120 120 102 0 0 342 342

18 9 H19 OPÁLKA István J C HUN HUN-5387 97 118 120 0 0 335 335

19 10 H16 NAGY Gergő J S HUN HUN-5987 52 31 97 26 81 287 287

Number of valid flights 18 19 19 17 16 0

Number of maxes in the round 6 9 11 7 10 0

Number of full scores 6 3 1 1 1 5,3% 1
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F1H jun. 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

total Jun Name 1 2 3 4 5

Maximum flying time 120 120 120 120 120 600 600

1 1 H17 NÉMETH  Nimród J HUN HUN-5928 120 120 120 120 120 600 600

2 2 H21 PÉK Vilmos J S HUN HUN-3761 108609 120 85 120 120 85 530 530

3 3 H14 MÁTICS Dániel J C HUN HUN-5184 87 67 120 117 120 511 511

4 4 H11 GUTI Réka J S HUN HUN-5593 108604 98 120 65 120 100 503 503

5 5 H20 PÁHOKI Péter J S HUN HUN-5985 72 120 84 73 110 459 459

6 6 H10 FÜRJES Gergely J C HUN HUN-5388 0 120 120 60 120 420 420

7 7 H07 BORBÉLY András J S HUN HUN-5986 68 84 88 77 42 359 359

8 8 H05 BALOGH Ármin J S HUN HUN-5743 0 35 39 120 35 120 349 349

9 9 H19 OPÁLKA István J C HUN HUN-5387 97 118 120 0 0 335 335

10 10 H16 NAGY Gergő J S HUN HUN-5987 52 31 97 26 81 287 287

Number of valid flights 9 10 10 9 9 0

Number of maxes in the round 2 4 6 3 4 0

Number of full scores 2 1 1 1 1 10,0% 1
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Mixed team qualification 28. Herend Cup Tapolca, 2019.03.16.

No Name Class Nat. Percent No Name Class Nat. Percent No Name Class Nat. Percent Total

1. "DREI SCHWABEN TEAM" A17 ADAMETZ Frank F1A GER 99,65% A18 BAJORAT Volker F1A GER 93,68% A19 REUSS Steffen F1A GER 95,70% 289,04%

2. "noname' A11 LESKO Robert F1A CRO 100,00% A07 BOMBEK Igor F1A CRO 97,37% A08 BUTKOVIC Marko F1A CRO 85,96% 283,33%

3. "VIHARMADARAK" H09 DR.NÉMETH László F1H HUN 92,17% H17 NÉMETH  Nimród F1H HUN 100,00% H18 NÉMETH Gergely F1H HUN 90,00% 282,17%

4. "DÖF" B02 PIBER Dietmar F1B AUT 95,44% B08 SEIFERT Andr`e F1B GER 91,49% B07 SCHWENDEMANN Bernhard F1B GER 95,18% 282,11%

5. "QZÓK" Q01 JANCSÓ András F1Q HUN 100,00% Q04 MILÁK Gábor F1Q HUN 78,60% Q02 KERTÉSZ Gábor F1Q HUN 98,86% 277,46%

6. "RÁD BÍZZUK" H11 GUTI Réka F1H HUN 83,83% A31 NAGY Csaba F1A HUN 100,00% A34 VASAS György F1A HUN 89,47% 273,31%

7. "111" H22 SELMECI Balázs F1H HUN 86,00% H14 MÁTICS Dániel F1H HUN 85,17% H06 BARANYAI István F1H HUN 87,17% 258,33%

8. "THE JUNIOR TEAM A24 CSIKÁR Imre Móric F1A HUN 77,11% A27 HALÁSZ SZABÓ Levente F1A HUN 84,82% H21 PÉK Vilmos F1H HUN 88,33% 250,26%

9. "WILDBERRIES TEAM" H10 FÜRJES Gergely F1H HUN 70,00% H19 OPÁLKA István F1H HUN 55,83% H15 MÓROCZ Péter F1H HUN 81,83% 207,67%

10. "ZVMK" H24 VARRÓ Krisztián F1H HUN 71,00% H05 BALOGH Ármin F1H HUN 58,17% H23 SZTEBLÁK Tamás F1H HUN 68,00% 197,17%

11. "CRO TEAM" B05 TOMLJANOVIĆ Vinko F1B CRO 93,42% A09 KARIC  Sinisa F1A CRO 81,58% B04 NIŠEVIĆ Igor F1B CRO 15,00% 190,00%

12. "MK TOLMIN" A46 PIRIH Matic F1A SLO 65,00% A42 HRAST Matija F1A SLO 100,00% A39 GABERŠČEK Anže F1A SLO 20,61% 185,61%

13. "GENERÁCIÓK HÁZA" H20 PÁHOKI Péter F1H HUN 76,50% H07 BORBÉLY András F1H HUN 59,83% H16 NAGY Gergő F1H HUN 47,83% 184,17%

14. Kolbi team' H24 VARRÓ Krisztián F1H HUN 71,00% H23 SZTEBLÁK Tamás F1H HUN 68,00% 139,00%


